380 Move-Tec Rodstyle | Drive + Guide
Multi-stage lifting columns - LAMBDA Colonne
Features:
 � High lifting force
 � Can be installed in any position
 � Guides set to minimum play
 � Integrated limit switches
 � Self-locking, even at max. load

LAMBDA Colonne synchro
Code No. Type
Push force/pull
force [N]
Lifting speed
[mm/s]
Stroke
length
[mm]
Installation
height
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
LAMBDA mono without potentiometer, plug 1
QKL20BA020200 LBC 12 2,000 20 200 410 ~5.2
QKL20BA020300 LBC 13 2,000 20 300 460 ~5.6
QKL20BA020400 LBC 14 2,000 20 400 510 ~6.0
QKL20BA020500 LBC 15 2,000 20 500 610 ~7.0
QKL20BA020600 LBC 16 2,000 20 600 710 ~8.0
QKL10BB020200 LBC 112 4,500 8 200 410 ~5.2
QKL10BB020300 LBC 113 4,500 8 300 460 ~5.6
QKL10BB020400 LBC 114 4,500 8 400 510 ~6.0
QKL10BB020500 LBC 115 4,500 8 500 610 ~7.0
QKL10BB020600 LBC 116 4,500 8 600 710 ~8.0
Code No. Type
Push force/pull
force [N]
Lifting speed
[mm/s]
Stroke length
[mm]
Installation
height
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
LAMBDA synchro with potentiometer, plug 2
QKL20BA010200 LBC 22 2,000 20 200 410 ~5.2
QKL20BA010300 LBC 23 2,000 20 300 460 ~5.6
QKL20BA010400 LBC 24 2,000 20 400 510 ~6.0
QKL20BA010500 LBC 25 2,000 20 500 610 ~7.0
QKL20BA010600 LBC 26 2,000 20 600 710 ~8.0
QKL10BB010200 LBC 122 4,500 8 200 410 ~5.2
QKL10BB010300 LBC 123 4,500 8 300 460 ~5.6
QKL10BB010400 LBC 124 4,500 8 400 510 ~6.0
QKL10BB010500 LBC 125 4,500 8 500 610 ~7.0
QKL10BB010600 LBC 126 4,500 8 600 710 ~8.0
View A
385Move-Tec
M
o